
Winter League 2015/2016 - Round 6 - Youlgreave Sun 3/6/2016 5:48 PM
Split time results created by OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl     Stno Name                                            Club                                              Pts             Time          Pty         Xtra        Score 

M 17/39 or Team 80-  (7)               180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       54 Andy Douglas                                                                                      330          3:05:27           -7         +150          473 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  112(10)  114(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15) 
                  6:51    17:04    26:09    30:33    37:14    48:42    58:18  1:09:11  1:16:15  1:21:18  1:30:13  1:37:19  1:46:12  1:56:13  2:03:09  2:08:59 
                  6:51    10:13     9:05     4:24     6:41    11:28     9:36    10:53     7:04     5:03     8:55     7:06     8:53    10:01     6:56     5:50 
               126(20)  124(15)  119(20)  113(15)  104(15)        F              *112                                                                         
               2:17:28  2:26:01  2:41:06  2:49:44  2:58:59  3:05:27           1:37:19                                                                         
                  8:29     8:33    15:05     8:38     9:15     6:28                                                                                           
      2       38 Chris Harrop                                                                                      305          2:58:01                      +150          455 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  118(15)  125(15)  122(20)  121(25)  117(15) 
                  9:56    18:34    28:56    36:19    45:57    54:48  1:02:34  1:10:53  1:17:18  1:24:28  1:33:09  1:39:02  1:50:42  2:03:26  2:10:48  2:21:50 
                  9:56     8:38    10:22     7:23     9:38     8:51     7:46     8:19     6:25     7:10     8:41     5:53    11:40    12:44     7:22    11:02 
               109(15)  108(15)  101(10)        F                                                                                                             
               2:28:27  2:44:37  2:51:52  2:58:01                                                                                                             
                  6:37    16:10     7:15     6:09                                                                                                             
      3       70 James Dalby                                                                                       220          2:59:16                      +150          370 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  111(10)  108(15)  101(10)        F 
                 15:21    29:34    43:50    53:54  1:06:12  1:16:51  1:27:17  1:38:28  1:47:00  1:58:15  2:10:15  2:21:13  2:29:12  2:44:37  2:52:28  2:59:16 
                 15:21    14:13    14:16    10:04    12:18    10:39    10:26    11:11     8:32    11:15    12:00    10:58     7:59    15:25     7:51     6:48 
      4       50 Richard Murray                                                                                    210          3:03:48           -4         +150          356 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F          
                  9:02    23:29    37:16    44:14    54:26  1:13:27  1:28:26  1:48:47  2:02:07  2:08:03  2:20:21  2:31:28  2:40:22  2:58:01  3:03:48          
                  9:02    14:27    13:47     6:58    10:12    19:01    14:59    20:21    13:20     5:56    12:18    11:07     8:54    17:39     5:47          
      5       21 Neil Corker                                                                                       180          2:54:52                      +150          330 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  114(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F                            
                 15:22    30:32    47:25    58:14  1:12:07  1:23:55  1:36:07  1:53:26  2:04:22  2:21:43  2:33:50  2:48:14  2:54:52                            
                 15:22    15:10    16:53    10:49    13:53    11:48    12:12    17:19    10:56    17:21    12:07    14:24     6:38                            
      6       26 James Fuller                                                                                      115          2:59:34                      +150          265 
               102(10)  104(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  123(20)  112(10)  106(10)        F                                                                
                 20:15    39:53  1:03:30  1:24:29  1:36:15  1:50:30  2:21:02  2:42:36  2:59:34                                                                
                 20:15    19:38    23:37    20:59    11:46    14:15    30:32    21:34    16:58                                                                
      7       27 Paul Herickx / Les Bott                                                                            95          3:05:29           -7         +150          238 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  119(20)  120(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F                                                                         
                 24:47    38:26  1:35:17  2:07:02  2:17:38  2:40:51  2:59:02  3:05:29                                                                         
                 24:47    13:39    56:51    31:45    10:36    23:13    18:11     6:27                                                                         

F 17/39 or Team 80-  (3)               180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       33 Zoe Procter                                                                                       220          3:01:59           -2         +150          368 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  115(15)  114(15)  113(15)  107(15)  104(15)        F          
                  9:11    22:13    34:11    40:23    49:20  1:04:19  1:15:10  1:39:05  1:47:34  2:00:03  2:13:54  2:30:48  2:40:55  2:54:53  3:01:59          
                  9:11    13:02    11:58     6:12     8:57    14:59    10:51    23:55     8:29    12:29    13:51    16:54    10:07    13:58     7:06          
      2       58 Rebecca Bright                                                                                    205          2:54:39                      +150          355 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F          
                 14:41    30:10    45:57    56:23  1:09:27  1:22:11  1:32:49  1:45:00  1:53:25  2:03:01  2:15:40  2:27:06  2:39:12  2:47:53  2:54:39          
                 14:41    15:29    15:47    10:26    13:04    12:44    10:38    12:11     8:25     9:36    12:39    11:26    12:06     8:41     6:46          
      3       64 Esther Hobson                                                                                     210          3:04:45           -5         +150          355 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  125(15)  116(15)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F          

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


                  8:24    23:52    36:27    42:33    52:51  1:10:16  1:25:15  1:45:14  1:56:05  2:05:54  2:21:11  2:34:06  2:44:56  2:58:39  3:04:45          
                  8:24    15:28    12:35     6:06    10:18    17:25    14:59    19:59    10:51     9:49    15:17    12:55    10:50    13:43     6:06          

VM 40/49;Team 81/100  (11)             180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       80 Killian Lomas                                                                                     330          3:00:39           -1         +150          479 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  112(10)  114(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15) 
                  6:21    16:13    24:56    29:25    36:24    48:05    59:18  1:11:30  1:18:52  1:24:15  1:32:50  1:40:49  1:48:57  1:57:44  2:04:05  2:10:02 
                  6:21     9:52     8:43     4:29     6:59    11:41    11:13    12:12     7:22     5:23     8:35     7:59     8:08     8:47     6:21     5:57 
               126(20)  124(15)  119(20)  113(15)  104(15)        F                                                                                           
               2:17:54  2:25:24  2:38:31  2:46:05  2:54:40  3:00:39                                                                                           
                  7:52     7:30    13:07     7:34     8:35     5:59                                                                                           
      2       79 Tony Styles                                                                                       305          3:15:05          -50         +150          405 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  118(15)  125(15)  122(20)  121(25)  117(15) 
                 11:06    22:02    33:22    41:23    51:12    59:55  1:08:40  1:17:57  1:25:01  1:32:40  1:43:17  1:50:27  1:58:51  2:09:59  2:16:52  2:28:12 
                 11:06    10:56    11:20     8:01     9:49     8:43     8:45     9:17     7:04     7:39    10:37     7:10     8:24    11:08     6:53    11:20 
               109(15)  110(15)  101(10)        F                                                                                                             
               2:34:34  2:50:48  3:07:57  3:15:05                                                                                                             
                  6:22    16:14    17:09     7:08                                                                                                             
      3       86 Jeff Mew                                                                                          260          3:06:49           -9         +150          401 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  125(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  119(20)  113(15)  107(15) 
                  9:19    23:20    34:07    39:39    48:22  1:03:42  1:16:55  1:31:12  1:37:34  1:42:52  2:03:02  2:11:32  2:18:41  2:33:10  2:42:49  2:53:27 
                  9:19    14:01    10:47     5:32     8:43    15:20    13:13    14:17     6:22     5:18    20:10     8:30     7:09    14:29     9:39    10:38 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               3:06:49                                                                                                                                        
                 13:22                                                                                                                                        
      4       78 David Garforth                                                                                    250          3:01:39           -2         +150          398 
               101(10)  108(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  126(20)  124(15)  119(20)  113(15)  104(15)        F 
                 12:10    24:07    50:39  1:03:44  1:14:04  1:29:10  1:34:47  1:46:26  1:54:44  2:01:56  2:11:18  2:20:14  2:35:52  2:45:00  2:54:50  3:01:39 
                 12:10    11:57    26:32    13:05    10:20    15:06     5:37    11:39     8:18     7:12     9:22     8:56    15:38     9:08     9:50     6:49 
      5       41 Andy Hilder                                                                                       245          3:00:52           -1         +150          394 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  119(20)  113(15)  107(15)        F 
                  8:10    20:13    30:50    35:49    44:18    57:36  1:08:13  1:26:54  1:35:20  1:48:18  1:56:33  2:12:44  2:26:14  2:36:02  2:46:51  3:00:52 
                  8:10    12:03    10:37     4:59     8:29    13:18    10:37    18:41     8:26    12:58     8:15    16:11    13:30     9:48    10:49    14:01 
      6       93 Kevin Horsley                                                                                     245          3:01:00           -1         +150          394 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  112(10)  115(15)  123(20)  114(15)  113(15) 
                  7:39    20:42    32:45    38:22    46:35  1:00:41  1:13:46  1:28:06  1:36:48  1:43:52  1:54:07  2:03:29  2:12:55  2:20:15  2:32:34  2:46:51 
                  7:39    13:03    12:03     5:37     8:13    14:06    13:05    14:20     8:42     7:04    10:15     9:22     9:26     7:20    12:19    14:17 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               3:01:00                                                                                                                                        
                 14:09                                                                                                                                        
      7       19 Sion James                                                                                        255          3:08:34          -13         +150          392 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  125(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  119(20)  113(15)  102(10) 
                  8:21    22:25    34:37    40:32    50:16  1:06:25  1:20:40  1:37:21  1:44:09  1:49:48  2:11:08  2:19:46  2:28:45  2:42:45  2:52:16  3:05:09 
                  8:21    14:04    12:12     5:55     9:44    16:09    14:15    16:41     6:48     5:39    21:20     8:38     8:59    14:00     9:31    12:53 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               3:08:34                                                                                                                                        
                  3:25                                                                                                                                        
      8       81 Martin Berry                                                                                      240          2:53:15                      +150          390 
               101(10)  108(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  119(20)  113(15)  107(15)  102(10)        F 
                  9:57    23:38    32:07    41:25    55:53  1:08:11  1:26:32  1:32:36  1:45:50  1:54:46  2:02:16  2:17:43  2:27:29  2:37:54  2:49:15  2:53:15 
                  9:57    13:41     8:29     9:18    14:28    12:18    18:21     6:04    13:14     8:56     7:30    15:27     9:46    10:25    11:21     4:00 
      9       90 Graeme Barker                                                                                     190          2:57:22                      +150          340 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                   
                  8:59    23:37    37:24    44:18    54:32  1:13:27  1:28:37  1:48:54  2:01:19  2:10:52  2:24:54  2:40:47  2:50:16  2:57:22                   
                  8:59    14:38    13:47     6:54    10:14    18:55    15:10    20:17    12:25     9:33    14:02    15:53     9:29     7:06                   
     10       31 Mark Krassowski                                                                                   190          2:59:50                      +150          340 
               101(10)  108(15)  109(15)  110(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  114(15)  113(15)        F                            



                  9:06    23:51    33:21    47:24    57:02  1:14:13  1:29:20  1:47:24  2:01:50  2:16:54  2:28:48  2:44:30  2:59:50                            
                  9:06    14:45     9:30    14:03     9:38    17:11    15:07    18:04    14:26    15:04    11:54    15:42    15:20                            
     11       82 Liam Reeves                                                                                       170          2:54:34                      +150          320 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  105(10)  103(10)        F                            
                 14:45    30:05    46:57    58:24  1:11:11  1:19:57  1:29:36  1:41:40  1:56:15  2:07:39  2:21:42  2:43:06  2:54:34                            
                 14:45    15:20    16:52    11:27    12:47     8:46     9:39    12:04    14:35    11:24    14:03    21:24    11:28                            

VW 40/49;Team 81/100  (4)              180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       63 Helen Hutchinson                                                                                  220          3:00:07           -1         +150          369 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F 
                 15:08    28:25    44:42    55:42  1:07:44  1:19:39  1:30:00  1:41:49  1:50:45  2:00:17  2:12:25  2:20:03  2:31:06  2:44:55  2:53:22  3:00:07 
                 15:08    13:17    16:17    11:00    12:02    11:55    10:21    11:49     8:56     9:32    12:08     7:38    11:03    13:49     8:27     6:45 
      2       85 Jackie Harrop                                                                                     170          2:53:56                      +150          320 
               104(15)  102(10)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F                            
                 21:11    35:18    53:52  1:07:58  1:22:02  1:34:39  1:47:02  2:00:46  2:14:46  2:27:06  2:37:09  2:44:59  2:53:56                            
                 21:11    14:07    18:34    14:06    14:04    12:37    12:23    13:44    14:00    12:20    10:03     7:50     8:57                            
      3       83 Katie Taylor                                                                                      165          2:57:04                      +150          315 
               101(10)  108(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  115(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F                                     
                 10:02    25:45    35:19    46:57  1:09:13  1:25:29  1:53:55  2:05:49  2:21:47  2:32:42  2:50:04  2:57:04                                     
                 10:02    15:43     9:34    11:38    22:16    16:16    28:26    11:54    15:58    10:55    17:22     7:00                                     
      4       67 Susan Kirk                                                                                        165          3:01:57           -2         +150          313 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F                                     
                 11:37    30:29    45:47    53:43  1:04:30  1:22:58  1:42:23  2:04:25  2:16:50  2:39:06  2:54:54  3:01:57                                     
                 11:37    18:52    15:18     7:56    10:47    18:28    19:25    22:02    12:25    22:16    15:48     7:03                                     

SVM 50/59; Team 100+  (15)             180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       36 Peter Ballard                                                                                     295          2:58:28                      +150          445 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  125(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  126(20)  124(15)  119(20) 
                  6:43    17:53    27:49    33:16    40:36    53:14  1:03:32  1:18:33  1:24:03  1:28:50  1:47:13  1:54:36  2:01:19  2:10:25  2:19:01  2:33:57 
                  6:43    11:10     9:56     5:27     7:20    12:38    10:18    15:01     5:30     4:47    18:23     7:23     6:43     9:06     8:36    14:56 
               113(15)  104(15)        F                                                                                                                      
               2:42:35  2:52:02  2:58:28                                                                                                                      
                  8:38     9:27     6:26                                                                                                                      
      2       94 Ian Cartwright                                                                                    295          3:02:26           -3         +150          442 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  126(20)  124(15)  119(20) 
                  8:41    20:06    30:41    35:40    42:56    55:27  1:05:44  1:18:07  1:29:40  1:34:51  1:46:09  1:52:38  2:00:45  2:09:32  2:17:58  2:33:21 
                  8:41    11:25    10:35     4:59     7:16    12:31    10:17    12:23    11:33     5:11    11:18     6:29     8:07     8:47     8:26    15:23 
               113(15)  107(15)        F                                                                                                                      
               2:41:36  2:51:08  3:02:26                                                                                                                      
                  8:15     9:32    11:18                                                                                                                      
      3        6 Phil Upton                                                                                        295          3:06:09           -9         +150          436 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  112(10)  114(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15) 
                  8:11    20:30    30:58    36:05    44:32    57:51  1:08:55  1:22:03  1:30:18  1:36:31  1:46:33  1:54:57  2:04:32  2:15:01  2:22:24  2:28:48 
                  8:11    12:19    10:28     5:07     8:27    13:19    11:04    13:08     8:15     6:13    10:02     8:24     9:35    10:29     7:23     6:24 
               119(20)  113(15)  104(15)        F                                                                                                             
               2:41:09  2:50:25  2:59:44  3:06:09                                                                                                             
                 12:21     9:16     9:19     6:25                                                                                                             
      4       87 Mark Rowley                                                                                       310          3:11:04          -25         +150          435 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  111(10)  118(15)  122(20)  121(25) 
                 10:52    20:46    32:26    40:25    50:08    58:56  1:07:42  1:16:50  1:24:05  1:31:26  1:40:18  1:48:09  1:55:24  2:06:07  2:14:47  2:21:45 
                 10:52     9:54    11:40     7:59     9:43     8:48     8:46     9:08     7:15     7:21     8:52     7:51     7:15    10:43     8:40     6:58 
               117(15)  109(15)  108(15)  101(10)        F                                                                                                    
               2:33:12  2:39:37  2:56:43  3:03:47  3:11:04                                                                                                    
                 11:27     6:25    17:06     7:04     7:17                                                                                                    



      5       95 Rob Dixon                                                                                         255          2:59:22                      +150          405 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  116(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  119(20)  113(15)  104(15)  102(10) 
                  8:12    20:43    32:47    39:08    48:09  1:02:09  1:14:11  1:31:37  1:39:43  1:51:41  2:00:44  2:07:28  2:20:39  2:32:31  2:44:32  2:55:17 
                  8:12    12:31    12:04     6:21     9:01    14:00    12:02    17:26     8:06    11:58     9:03     6:44    13:11    11:52    12:01    10:45 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:59:22                                                                                                                                        
                  4:05                                                                                                                                        
      6       96 Matthew Boyes                                                                                     230          2:56:49                      +150          380 
               102(10)  104(15)  113(15)  107(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10) 
                 13:55    25:04    37:14    47:56  1:05:00  1:15:30  1:25:27  1:36:30  1:45:03  1:54:18  2:07:08  2:14:03  2:24:36  2:33:37  2:42:23  2:49:39 
                 13:55    11:09    12:10    10:42    17:04    10:30     9:57    11:03     8:33     9:15    12:50     6:55    10:33     9:01     8:46     7:16 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:56:49                                                                                                                                        
                  7:10                                                                                                                                        
      7       68 Ron Taylor                                                                                        225          2:56:09                      +150          375 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  118(15)  122(20)  111(10)  112(10)  106(10)        F 
                 14:03    25:10    37:07    46:51    56:48  1:06:12  1:16:21  1:23:03  1:31:15  1:41:50  1:48:35  1:59:17  2:25:08  2:34:03  2:43:25  2:56:09 
                 14:03    11:07    11:57     9:44     9:57     9:24    10:09     6:42     8:12    10:35     6:45    10:42    25:51     8:55     9:22    12:44 
      8       77 Chris Farley                                                                                      225          3:03:34           -4         +150          371 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  123(20)  115(15)  112(10)  111(10)  105(10)  101(10)  103(10) 
                 13:35    26:50    42:50    52:19  1:03:39  1:14:07  1:24:13  1:36:04  1:46:39  1:59:23  2:07:36  2:16:43  2:24:36  2:34:50  2:42:26  2:57:58 
                 13:35    13:15    16:00     9:29    11:20    10:28    10:06    11:51    10:35    12:44     8:13     9:07     7:53    10:14     7:36    15:32 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               3:03:34                                                                                                                                        
                  5:36                                                                                                                                        
      9       84 Nicholas Pomfrett                                                                                 220          3:01:18           -2         +150          368 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  118(15)  111(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F 
                 13:21    27:06    42:51    53:08  1:05:22  1:17:12  1:27:55  1:40:58  1:50:34  2:01:14  2:14:22  2:21:37  2:32:40  2:44:36  2:53:25  3:01:18 
                 13:21    13:45    15:45    10:17    12:14    11:50    10:43    13:03     9:36    10:40    13:08     7:15    11:03    11:56     8:49     7:53 
     10        4 David White                                                                                       215          2:52:15                      +150          365 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  111(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F 
                 15:13    27:20    42:39    52:05  1:04:39  1:15:20  1:27:04  1:38:32  1:47:33  1:56:41  2:08:41  2:18:30  2:26:27  2:36:55  2:43:54  2:52:15 
                 15:13    12:07    15:19     9:26    12:34    10:41    11:44    11:28     9:01     9:08    12:00     9:49     7:57    10:28     6:59     8:21 
     11       35 Edwin Harnell                                                                                     190          2:57:46                      +150          340 
               102(10)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  123(20)  115(15)  112(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                   
                 16:39    34:21    44:59    58:48  1:10:57  1:22:51  1:35:11  1:48:10  2:04:14  2:13:54  2:24:55  2:38:20  2:49:25  2:57:46                   
                 16:39    17:42    10:38    13:49    12:09    11:54    12:20    12:59    16:04     9:40    11:01    13:25    11:05     8:21                   
     12       22 Michael Connor                                                                                    180          2:50:15                      +150          330 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  111(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                   
                 15:03    30:10    47:18    58:42  1:12:32  1:21:45  1:31:12  1:41:47  1:54:09  2:05:02  2:14:08  2:32:30  2:42:03  2:50:15                   
                 15:03    15:07    17:08    11:24    13:50     9:13     9:27    10:35    12:22    10:53     9:06    18:22     9:33     8:12                   
     13       59 Chris Louth                                                                                       180          2:58:25                      +150          330 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  112(10)  111(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                   
                 14:53    29:21    46:27    57:13  1:10:18  1:22:50  1:35:32  1:47:58  2:02:21  2:14:08  2:27:01  2:42:16  2:51:19  2:58:25                   
                 14:53    14:28    17:06    10:46    13:05    12:32    12:42    12:26    14:23    11:47    12:53    15:15     9:03     7:06                   
     14       51 Richard McCann / Matthew Bowker                                                                   160          2:57:27                      +150          310 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  111(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                                     
                 10:26    27:10    49:33    58:10  1:08:55  1:27:29  1:46:33  2:09:58  2:22:59  2:39:21  2:49:39  2:57:27                                     
                 10:26    16:44    22:23     8:37    10:45    18:34    19:04    23:25    13:01    16:22    10:18     7:48                                     
     15       61 David Gibbs / Peter Clark                                                                         160          2:57:38                      +150          310 
               101(10)  108(15)  109(15)  110(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  111(10)  112(10)  103(10)        F              *121                   
                  8:36    23:27    53:28  1:08:07  1:19:02  1:36:14  1:52:01  2:13:42  2:25:26  2:35:24  2:51:09  2:57:38           1:36:28                   
                  8:36    14:51    30:01    14:39    10:55    17:12    15:47    21:41    11:44     9:58    15:45     6:29                                     

SVW 50/59; Team 100+  (2)              180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       48 Jan Fox                                                                                           170          2:49:22                      +150          320 
               102(10)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  115(15)  112(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                            



                 15:24    34:06    47:15  1:00:42  1:13:51  1:25:10  1:38:08  1:51:05  2:08:46  2:19:21  2:32:04  2:41:36  2:49:22                            
                 15:24    18:42    13:09    13:27    13:09    11:19    12:58    12:57    17:41    10:35    12:43     9:32     7:46                            
      2       20 Julie Morrissey                                                                                   155          2:53:39                      +150          305 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  112(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                                     
                 17:45    33:49  1:00:49  1:13:27  1:28:40  1:42:41  1:56:29  2:10:40  2:22:52  2:35:58  2:45:46  2:53:39                                     
                 17:45    16:04    27:00    12:38    15:13    14:01    13:48    14:11    12:12    13:06     9:48     7:53                                     

Male 60+/Team 120+  (13)               180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       15 Roger de Faye                                                                                     295          3:03:25           -4         +150          441 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  114(15)  126(20)  124(15)  119(20) 
                  8:54    21:13    31:23    36:15    44:12    57:47  1:09:10  1:21:42  1:27:24  1:39:39  1:47:33  1:53:53  2:03:42  2:14:41  2:23:07  2:38:29 
                  8:54    12:19    10:10     4:52     7:57    13:35    11:23    12:32     5:42    12:15     7:54     6:20     9:49    10:59     8:26    15:22 
               113(15)  104(15)        F                                                                                                                      
               2:48:10  2:57:23  3:03:25                                                                                                                      
                  9:41     9:13     6:02                                                                                                                      
      2       32 Dennis Jaques                                                                                     235          3:01:49           -2         +150          383 
               101(10)  108(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  125(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  113(15)  107(15)  102(10)        F 
                  9:06    22:40    31:19    40:51    56:02  1:09:05  1:26:38  1:33:19  1:38:57  2:00:57  2:10:54  2:19:51  2:37:07  2:47:24  2:58:21  3:01:49 
                  9:06    13:34     8:39     9:32    15:11    13:03    17:33     6:41     5:38    22:00     9:57     8:57    17:16    10:17    10:57     3:28 
      3       72 Ray Morriss                                                                                       220          2:53:26                      +150          370 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  111(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F 
                 13:00    24:42    40:54    49:29  1:00:42  1:10:59  1:21:16  1:32:27  1:43:06  1:56:33  2:04:32  2:19:26  2:29:38  2:39:20  2:46:36  2:53:26 
                 13:00    11:42    16:12     8:35    11:13    10:17    10:17    11:11    10:39    13:27     7:59    14:54    10:12     9:42     7:16     6:50 
      4        5 Iain Wilson                                                                                       215          2:50:36                      +150          365 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  111(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F 
                 15:22    27:49    42:20    51:58  1:03:50  1:15:49  1:25:51  1:36:26  1:46:10  1:54:52  2:05:43  2:15:25  2:23:40  2:35:32  2:44:05  2:50:36 
                 15:22    12:27    14:31     9:38    11:52    11:59    10:02    10:35     9:44     8:42    10:51     9:42     8:15    11:52     8:33     6:31 
      5       46 Kevin Dawes / Dave Sleath                                                                         205          3:00:21           -1         +150          354 
               104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10)  102(10)        F          
                 19:30    36:10    46:51    59:14  1:10:15  1:21:44  1:34:42  1:43:45  1:53:16  2:07:08  2:17:16  2:27:02  2:35:21  2:56:21  3:00:21          
                 19:30    16:40    10:41    12:23    11:01    11:29    12:58     9:03     9:31    13:52    10:08     9:46     8:19    21:00     4:00          
      6        9 David Williams                                                                                    205          3:01:18           -2         +150          353 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  125(15)  115(15)  112(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F          
                 12:34    28:24    40:59    46:45    56:49  1:13:47  1:28:00  1:47:16  1:54:08  2:00:39  2:22:19  2:33:47  2:44:58  2:53:48  3:01:18          
                 12:34    15:50    12:35     5:46    10:04    16:58    14:13    19:16     6:52     6:31    21:40    11:28    11:11     8:50     7:30          
                  *112                                                                                                                                        
               2:33:47                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                                                              
      7       53 John Hopper                                                                                       205          3:08:13          -13         +150          342 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F          
                 16:23    32:07    49:44  1:00:09  1:14:17  1:27:29  1:40:02  1:52:45  2:03:19  2:14:20  2:28:35  2:39:57  2:50:34  2:58:07  3:08:13          
                 16:23    15:44    17:37    10:25    14:08    13:12    12:33    12:43    10:34    11:01    14:15    11:22    10:37     7:33    10:06          
      8       34 Doug Wibberley                                                                                    190          2:41:28                      +150          340 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  112(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                   
                 15:04    28:25    44:37    55:43  1:08:30  1:21:47  1:32:53  1:44:22  1:53:07  2:02:16  2:12:17  2:24:13  2:33:30  2:41:28                   
                 15:04    13:21    16:12    11:06    12:47    13:17    11:06    11:29     8:45     9:09    10:01    11:56     9:17     7:58                   
      9       71 John Burkinshaw                                                                                   165          2:47:34                      +150          315 
               102(10)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  111(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F                            
                 18:10    37:05    50:07  1:04:10  1:15:00  1:24:57  1:36:28  1:50:01  2:03:01  2:13:07  2:27:08  2:36:02  2:47:34                            
                 18:10    18:55    13:02    14:03    10:50     9:57    11:31    13:33    13:00    10:06    14:01     8:54    11:32                            
     10        1 Jack Aspden                                                                                       165          2:55:15                      +150          315 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  112(10)  105(10)        F                                     
                  9:28    25:13    38:56    45:16    55:23  1:18:51  1:33:23  2:00:35  2:08:48  2:29:56  2:41:11  2:55:15                                     
                  9:28    15:45    13:43     6:20    10:07    23:28    14:32    27:12     8:13    21:08    11:15    14:04                                     
     11       10 Bernard Brownsword                                                                                155          2:50:27                      +150          305 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F                                     
                 20:49    37:38    56:53  1:08:57  1:23:20  1:33:48  1:45:23  1:56:45  2:09:11  2:22:20  2:31:53  2:50:27                                     



                 20:49    16:49    19:15    12:04    14:23    10:28    11:35    11:22    12:26    13:09     9:33    18:34                                     
     12       37 John Skelton                                                                                      120          2:28:30                      +150          270 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F                                                       
                 16:04    31:21    49:06  1:00:51  1:18:20  1:31:28  1:54:36  2:07:23  2:15:25  2:28:30                                                       
                 16:04    15:17    17:45    11:45    17:29    13:08    23:08    12:47     8:02    13:05                                                       
     13       76 Richard Clark                                                                                     100          2:55:41                      +150          250 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  111(10)  112(10)  103(10)        F                                                                
                 17:40    39:59  1:00:59  1:11:51  1:27:14  2:06:54  2:23:10  2:46:08  2:55:41                                                                
                 17:40    22:19    21:00    10:52    15:23    39:40    16:16    22:58     9:33                                                                

Female 60+/Team 120+  (3)              180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       16 Clare de Faye                                                                                     180          2:53:30                      +150          330 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F                            
                 17:22    31:01    47:23    59:05  1:14:11  1:25:59  1:40:52  1:53:28  2:02:57  2:16:00  2:28:32  2:45:20  2:53:30                            
                 17:22    13:39    16:22    11:42    15:06    11:48    14:53    12:36     9:29    13:03    12:32    16:48     8:10                            
      2       75 Karen Clark                                                                                       165          3:01:05           -2         +150          313 
               101(10)  108(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F                                     
                 11:16    27:56    38:07    48:42  1:06:22  1:21:56  1:56:13  2:10:44  2:27:10  2:37:41  2:53:24  3:01:05                                     
                 11:16    16:40    10:11    10:35    17:40    15:34    34:17    14:31    16:26    10:31    15:43     7:41                                     
      3       11 Sue Williscroft / Suzanne Pearson                                                                  75          2:31:08                      +150          225 
               101(10)  105(10)  112(10)  111(10)  106(10)  104(15)  102(10)        F                                                                         
                 15:46    34:07    59:32  1:11:43  1:35:42  2:00:07  2:24:41  2:31:08                                                                         
                 15:46    18:21    25:25    12:11    23:59    24:25    24:34     6:27                                                                         

Mixed Team up to 80  (2)               180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       56 Joanne Brady / Matthew Brady                                                                      135          2:52:21                      +150          285 
               102(10)  107(15)  104(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  114(15)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F                                              
                 19:13    39:16    58:15  1:16:29  1:34:16  1:45:56  2:03:13  2:17:44  2:31:02  2:40:42  2:52:21                                              
                 19:13    20:03    18:59    18:14    17:47    11:40    17:17    14:31    13:18     9:40    11:39                                              
      2       24 Matthew Cheetham / Abigail Cooper                                                                  90          2:45:19                      +150          240 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  111(10)  103(10)        F                                                                         
                 13:48    38:05  1:01:33  1:14:34  1:30:49  2:01:11  2:29:25  2:45:19                                                                         
                 13:48    24:17    23:28    13:01    16:15    30:22    28:14    15:54                                                                         

VMixed Team 81/100  (3)                180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       44 Mark Condliffe / Vanessa Condliffe                                                                190          2:50:54                      +150          340 
               102(10)  104(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  114(15)  112(10)  106(10)  103(10)        F                   
                 13:47    27:04    41:31    54:23  1:07:04  1:19:15  1:32:14  1:42:10  1:53:01  2:06:17  2:19:54  2:32:57  2:42:23  2:50:54                   
                 13:47    13:17    14:27    12:52    12:41    12:11    12:59     9:56    10:51    13:16    13:37    13:03     9:26     8:31                   
      2       39 Benedikte Joergensen / Andrew Butcher                                                             160          3:01:32           -2         +150          308 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  112(10)  103(10)        F                                     
                 17:30    38:38    55:50  1:07:39  1:22:33  1:36:57  1:50:40  2:10:06  2:25:56  2:37:50  2:54:32  3:01:32                                     
                 17:30    21:08    17:12    11:49    14:54    14:24    13:43    19:26    15:50    11:54    16:42     7:00                                     
      3       17 Debbie Read / Simon Read                                                                          150          2:54:16                      +150          300 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  120(15)  114(15)  112(10)        F                                              
                 16:48    29:51    48:01  1:00:43  1:15:49  1:28:48  1:42:25  1:57:13  2:13:29  2:27:26  2:54:16                                              
                 16:48    13:03    18:10    12:42    15:06    12:59    13:37    14:48    16:16    13:57    26:50                                              

SVMixed 100/119  (2)                   180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                



      1       91 Carolyn Sykes / Phil Sykes                                                                        210          3:05:11           -7         +150          353 
               102(10)  104(15)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  124(15)  126(20)  114(15)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  116(15)  112(10)  106(10)        F          
                 15:23    26:43    42:52    54:11  1:06:27  1:19:01  1:30:22  1:45:31  1:56:30  2:04:53  2:13:10  2:25:44  2:41:45  2:53:50  3:05:11          
                 15:23    11:20    16:09    11:19    12:16    12:34    11:21    15:09    10:59     8:23     8:17    12:34    16:01    12:05    11:21          
      2       73 Helen Bovey / James Weston                                                                         85          2:58:23                      +150          235 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  111(10)  112(10)  106(10)  104(15)        F                                                                         
                 18:18    40:31  1:03:27  1:48:41  2:01:43  2:18:10  2:39:29  2:58:23                                                                         
                 18:18    22:13    22:56    45:14    13:02    16:27    21:19    18:54                                                                         

Mixed 120+  (1)                        180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       42 Anna van Kesteren / Gethin Davies                                                                 140          2:52:07                      +150          290 
               102(10)  107(15)  113(15)  119(20)  120(15)  123(20)  115(15)  112(10)  105(10)  101(10)        F                                              
                 20:55    40:03  1:01:38  1:17:15  1:32:34  1:44:31  2:01:40  2:14:42  2:29:26  2:40:42  2:52:07                                              
                 20:55    19:08    21:35    15:37    15:19    11:57    17:09    13:02    14:44    11:16    11:25                                              

Generation  (1)                        180:00 min  26 C  385 Pts                                                

      1       88 Jonathan Edwards / Nick Edwards                                                                   295          3:00:50           -1         +150          444 
               101(10)  108(15)  110(15)  109(15)  117(15)  121(25)  122(20)  125(15)  118(15)  116(15)  115(15)  123(20)  120(15)  126(20)  124(15)  119(20) 
                  6:48    18:54    28:29    33:27    41:20    54:58  1:05:13  1:19:02  1:31:41  1:37:19  1:49:26  1:57:16  2:04:09  2:13:03  2:22:15  2:38:10 
                  6:48    12:06     9:35     4:58     7:53    13:38    10:15    13:49    12:39     5:38    12:07     7:50     6:53     8:54     9:12    15:55 
               113(15)  104(15)        F                                                                                                                      
               2:46:24  2:55:02  3:00:50                                                                                                                      
                  8:14     8:38     5:48                                                                                                                      


